A2Z INFRA ENGINEERING LTD.

CIN NO. L74999HR2002PLC034805



REF. No.:- A2ZINFRA/SE/2020-21/057

BY E-FILING

08th February, 2021

To, BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Rotuda Building, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001

Fax-022-22722039

BSE Code-533292

To,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Listing Department
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor
Plot No. C/1 G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051
Fax- 022-26598237/38

NSE Code-A2ZINFRA

Sub: Copy of Newspaper - Notice of Board Meeting

Dear Sir(s),

We are enclosing herewith certified true copies of publication of notice of the Board Meeting published in Business Standard (English & Hindi) Editions on Monday, the 8th day of February, 2021.

This is for your information & records please.

Thanking you,

Yours Truly

FOR A2Z INFRA ENGINEERING LTD.

Gurgaor

Atul Kumar Agarwal Company Secretary

FCS-6453

Plot No. B-38, Institutional Area, Sector-32, Gurgaon- Haryana

Business Standard NEW DELHI | MONDAY, 8 FEBRUARY 2021

2 to take on record the Limited Heview Report by the Auditors for the Financial Hestits of Company for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2020.

For Akar Auto Industries Limited (Formerly known as Akar Tools Limited

Place : Aurangabad Date : 6th February, 2021

Mitesh Gadhiya (Company Secretary)

A2Z INFRA ENGINEERING LTD.

(CIN: L74999HR2002PLC034805)

Registered Office: O-116, 1st Floor, DLF Shopping Mall, Arjun Marg, DLF City, Phase 1, Gurugram-122002, (Haryana)

Corporate Office: Plot No. B-38, Sector 32, Institutional Area, Gurugram-122001 (Haryana)
E-mail: investor.relations@a2zemail.com, Website: www.a2zgroup.co.in
Tel.: 0124-4517600, Fax: 0124-4380014

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, NOTICE is hereby given that a Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday, the 13th day of February, 2021 at Gurugram, inter-alia to Consider, approve and take on record the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter (Q3) ended 31# December, 2020 and other related matter.

This Notice shall also be available on the website of the company at http://www.a2zgroup.co.in/investor-relations/corporate-announcements.html and the website of the stock exchanges i.e. www.nseindia.com & www.bseindia.com

For A2Z INFRA ENGINEERING LTD.

Date: 06th February, 2021

Atul Kumar Agarwai President & Company Secretary

PSPCL Punjab State Power Corporation Limited

(Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala, CIN No.U40109PR2010SGC033813)

O/o SE/Transmission Lines (Design), B-1, Shakti Vihar, Patiala. Tel/Fax: 0175-2303093; e-mail: setransdesign@gmail.com

TENDER ENQUIRY NO. TSQ-1113/TD-III/2020-21

Tenders are invited through e-tendering under three part bid system for Design Manufacturing, Supply, Testing, Laying & Commissioning of 66 kV single core XLPE (Copper) U/G Cable along with accessories on Turnkey Basis for the works of Packages A and B as per PSPCL Specification No. TSQ-1113/TD-111/2020-21

EMD: Package A: Rs. 4.10 Lac and Package B: Rs. 4.50Lac, Max Rs. 20 Lacs Or valid PEMD (Rs. 25 Lacs) certificate from office of AO/CPC(M), PSPCL, Patiala

IMPORTANT DATES:

- Start date for downloading of tenders Last date of downloading of tender
- Last date & time for bid submission Date & time of opening of bid

From the date of publication

19.02.2021 up to 11.00 AM 19.02.2021 up to 11:30 AM 22.02.2021 at 11:30 AM

Note: It is informed that in case tender process is not completed due to any reason. no corrigendum will be published in newspapers. Details regarding corrigendum may be seen on Punjab Government e-tendering website (https://eproc.punjab.gov.in)

Detailed NIT and Specification can be down-loaded from PSPCL e-tendering website https://eproc.punjab.gov.in (GePNIC Portal).

C 48/2021

Dated: February 06, 2021

76155/12/81/2021/1339

Dv. CE/TL (Design) PSPCL, Patiala.

SI. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12,2020 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2019 (Un-Audited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2020 (Un-Audited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2019 (Un-Audited)	Year ended _ 31.03.2020 (Audited)
1 2	Total income from operations (net) Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional	115.87	19.45	156.37	79.67	122.68
	and/or Extraordinary items)	14.70	-6.06	43.83	12.41	41.93
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax)	6.59	-8.07	31.56	6.48	31.06
	and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	6.59	-7.75	31.56	7.46	19.95
5	Equity Share Capital	300.07	300,07	300.07	300.07	300.07
6	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) - Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)-					1120.07
	Basic: Diluted:	0.22 0.22	-0.26 -0.26	1.05 4.05	0.27 0.27	1.04

The above is an extract of the detailed Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December The above is an extract of the detailed Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter, and mine months enced on Deember 31, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Discosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Financial Result is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.besindia.com) as well as on the website of the Company (www.longviewtea.org). The above Un-Audited Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2020 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 06, 2021. The Un-audited financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other generally accepted accounting principles.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Y.K. Daga Directo DIN: 00040632 and nine months ended on December 31, 2020.

This information is also available on the Company's website i.e. https://neclife.com/uploads/161260078 21632464960.pdf and on the website of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and

www.nseindia.com. By the order of the Board Place : Chandigarh

Date: 06-02-2021 Company Secretary

3 The above is an extrac (Listing and Other Disc Exchange websites. wv the Investors section.

Previous year's / period

Date: February 6, 2021

Place: Mumbai

GUJARAT GAS LIMI

Regd. Office: Gujarat Gas CNG Station, Sector-5/C, Gandl District: Gandhinagar, Gujarat. Tel: +91-79-26462980 Fax: Web site: www.gujaratgas.com Email: sandeep.dave@guja

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCE

Sr. No.	Particulars			
-				
1	Total income from operations.			
2	Net Profit for the period			
	(before Tax, Exceptional items)			
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax			
	(after Exceptional items)			
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax			
	(after Exceptional items)			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period			
	[Comprising Profit for the period (after tax)			
	and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]			
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 2/- each)			
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as			
shown in the Balance Sheet)				
8 Earnings Per Share in ₹ (Face Value of ₹ 2 ea				
	(not annualised for Quarter/Nine months)			
	Basic (₹)			
	Diluted (₹)			

Notes:

- 1) The financial statements have been prepared in acco together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Sta presented in accordance with the requirements of R along with other relevant rules issued thereunder.
- 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of c. Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). Th on Company's website www.gujaratgas.com.
- The above results were reviewed and recommende Gujarat.
- Previous period figures have been reclassified / regro

Place: Gandhinagar Date: 5th February, 2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the below mentioned Sub Broker / Authorised Person is no longer affiliated as Sub Broker / Authorised Person of Kotak Securities Limited.

Sub Broker/ Authorised Person Name	Trade Name	Exchange Registration Numbers of Sub Broker/ Authorised Person	Address of Sub Broker/ Authorised Person	
NITISH	NITISH	NSE - AP0291105821	House No A 21 4th Floor Harijan Colony	
KUMAR	KUMAR KUMAR	BSE - AP01067301107984	Sawan Park Ashok Vihar Phase 3 No	
		MCX - 130282	West Delhi Delhi 110052	

Please note that above mention Sub Broker (SB)/Authorised Person (AP) is no longer associated with us. Any person henceforth dealing with above mention SB/AP should do so, at their own risk. Kotak Securities Ltd. shall not be liable for any such dealing. In case of any queries for the transactions till date, investors are requested to inform Kotak Securities Ltd. within 15 days from the date of this notification, failing which it shall be deemed that there exists no queries against the above mentioned SB/AP.

**Kotak Securities Limited. Registered Office: 27 BKC, C 27, G Block, Bandra Kurla Kotak Securities Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbal 400051. Clib. Use999MH1994PLC134051, Telephone No: +22 43360000, Fax No: +22 6732430. Website: www.kotak.com / www.kotaksecurities.com. Correspondence Address: Infinity IT Park, Bldg, No 21, Opp. Film City Road, A K Vaidya Marg, Malad (East), Mumbal 400097. Telephone No: 42856825. SBIR Registration No: INZ00020137 (Member of BSE, NSE, MSE, MCX & NCDEX), AMFI ARN 0164, PMS INP000000258, and Research Analyst INH000000586. NSDE/CDSL: IN-DP-NSDL-23-97.

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the below mentioned Sub Broker / Authorised Person is no longer affiliate as Sub Broker / Authorised Person of Kotak Securities Limited.

	Sub Broker/ Authorised Person Name	Trade Name	Exchange Registration Numbers of Sub Broker/ Authorised Person	Address of Sub Broker/ Authorised Person
	SHIV SHAKTI	SHIV SHAKTI	NSE - AP0291107281	B228 Pacific Business Park
	ASSOCIATES	ASSOCIATES	BSE - AP01067301109926	Kaushambi Ghaziabad Ghaziabad
			NCDEX - 121236	201012
墨			MCX - 132608	

Please note that above mention Sub Broker (SB)/Authorised Person (AP) is no longer associated with us. Any person henceforth dealing with above mention SB/AP should do so, at their own;risk. Kotak Securities Ltd. shall not be liable for any such dealing. In case of any queries for the transactions till date, investors are requested to inform Kotak Securities Ltd. within 15 days from the date of this notification, failing which it shall be deemed that there exists no queries against the above mentioned SB/AP.

Lotak Securities Limited. Registered Office: 27 BKC, C 27, G Block, Bandra Kurla Kotak Securities Limited. Registered Office: 27 BKC, C 27, G Block, Bandra Kurla Kotak Securities Limited. Registered Office: 27 BKC, C 27, G Block, Bandra Kurla Kotak Securities Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbal 400051. CIN: U99999MH1994PLC134051, Telephore No.: 422 67132430. Website: www.kotaks.com / www.kotaksecurities.com. Correspondence Address: Infinity IT Park, Bldg, No 21, Opp. Film City Road, A K Vaidya Marg, Malad (East), Mumbal 400097. Telephone No: 42568625. Selb Registration No: INZ000200137 (Membal Cast), Mumbal 400097. Telephone No: 42568625. Selb Registration No: INZ000200137 (Membal Selb) Registration Regis



ए2जें इन्फ्रा इंजीनियरिंग लि.

(CIN: L74999HR2002PLC034805)

पंजीकृत कार्यालयः ओ-116, पहली मंजिल, डीएलएफ शॉपिंग मॉल, अर्जुन मार्ग, डीएलएफ सिटी, फेज 1, गुरूग्राम-122002, (हरियाणा)

कॉर्पोरेट कार्यात्वयः प्लॉट नं. वी. 38. सैवटर-32. इंस्टीटयुशनल एरिया, गुरूग्राम-122001 (हरियाणा) इंमेल: investor.relations@a2zemail.com, वेबसाइटः www.a2zgroup.co.in फोन: 0124-4517600, फैक्स: 0124-4380014

सुचना

मारतीय प्रतिमृति एवं विनिमय बोर्ड (सूचीयन अनिवार्यताएँ एवं प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएँ) विनियमावली, 2015, के विनियम 29 के साथ पठित विनियम 47 के अनुसार, एतद्द्वारा सूबित किया जाता है कि 31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही (Q3) के लिए अनुकेक्षित स्टैंडअलोन और कंसोलिडटेड वित्तीय परिणामों और अन्य संबंधित मामलों पर, अन्य बातों के साथ-साथ, विचार करने, स्वीकृत और रिकॉर्ड पर लेने हेतु कंपनी के निर्देशक मंडल की बैठक शनिवार, 13 फरवरी, 2021 की गुरुग्राम में आयोजित की जाएगी।

यह सूचना कंपनी की वेबसाइट http://www.a2zgroup.co.in/investor-relations/corporate-announcements.html और स्ट्रॉक एक्सचेज की वेबसाइट अर्थात् www.nseindia.com व www.bseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

कृते ए2जेड इनका इंजीनियरिंग लि अतुल कुमार अग्रवाल अध्यक्ष व कंपनी सचिव

स्थानः गुरुग्राम दिनांकः 06 फरवरी, 2021

फॉर्म बी सार्वजनिक घोषणा

(भारतीय दिवाला और शोधन अक्षमता बोर्ड (परिसमापन प्रक्रिया) विनियमावली, 2016 का विनियम 12)

माइक्रो पॉवर टैक्नोलॉजी प्राईवेट लिमिटेड के स्टेकहोल्डरों के सूचनार्थ /ध्यानार्थ

विवरण				
1.	कारपोरेट देनदार का नाम	माइक्रो पॉवर टैक्नोलॉजी प्राईवेट लिमिटेड		
2.	कारपोरेट देनदार के निगमन की तारीख	03.06.2013		
3,	प्राधिकरण जिसके तहत कारपोरेट देनदार निगमित/पंजीकृत है	कंपनी पंजीयक, दिल्ली		
4.	कारपोरेट देनदार की कारपोरेट पहचान संख्या / सीमित देयता पहचान सं.			
5.	कारपोरेट देनदार के पंजीकृत कार्यालय और प्रधान कार्यालय (यदि कोई हो) का पता	डी-64, बीके दातु कालोनी, नई दिल्ली-110003, भारत		
6.	इन्सॉल्वेंसी संकल्प प्रक्रिया समापन की तारीख	03.02.2021		
7.	कारपोरेट देनदार का परिसमापन शुरू होने की तिथि	03.02.2021 (एनएसएलटी आदेश 04.02.2021 को प्राप्त)		
8.	परिसमापक के रूप में कार्यरत इन्सॉल्वेंशी प्रफ्रेशनल का नाम और पंजीकरण संख्या	दीपा गुप्ता, पंजी. नं: IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00867/ 2019-2020/12801		
9.	परिसमापक का बोर्ड में यथापंजीकृत पता व ई-मेल	बी—2 / 110, 'सेक्टर—16, 'रोहिणी, विल्ली—110085 ईमेल : advocate.deepa.gupta@gmail.com		
	Dunne 2 mm man 2 Pm mm	के व (110 केव्य 16 केविया)		

राष्ट्रीय कम्पनी विधि अधिकरण नई दिल्ली के समक्ष कम्पनी याचिका सं. (सीएए) नंबर 1 (एनडी) 2021 कम्पनी आवेदन सं. (सीएए) नंबर 116 (एनडी) 2020

कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 के मामले में तथा कम्पनी अधिनियम,2013 की धारा 230 से 232 तथा अन्य प्रासंगिक प्रावधानों के मामले में तथा. सनत प्रोडक्ट्स लिमिटेड, हिंदुस्तान हर्बल्स

लिमिटेड तथा डॉ विलमार श्वाबे इंडिया प्राईवेट लिमिटेड और उनके संबंधित शेयर धारकों और लेनदारों के बीच समामेलन की योजना के मामले में:-सनत प्रोडक्ट्स लिमिटेड,

क्रंपनी अधिनियम, 1956 के प्रावधानों के तहत निगमित एक कम्पनी जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय एच-36 ग्रीन पार्क एक्सटेंशन, नई दिल्ली - 110016 पर है।याचिकाकर्ता - 1 / अन्तरक कम्पनी-1

हिंदस्तान हर्बल्स लिमिटेड, कंपनी अधिनियम, 1956 के प्रावधानों के तहत निगमित एक कम्पनी जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय एच-36 ग्रीन पार्क एक्सटेंशन, नई दिल्ली - 110016 पर है।

...याचिकाकर्ता - 2 / अन्तरक कम्पनी-2 डॉ विलमार श्वाबे इंडिया प्राईवेट लिमिटेड, कंपनी अधिनियम, 1956 के प्रावधानों के तहत निगमित एक कम्पनी जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय एच-36 ग्रीन पार्क एक्सटेंशन, नई दिल्ली - 110016 पर है।

.....याचिकाकर्ता - 3/अन्तरिती कम्पनी याचिका की सूचना

सभी याचिकाकर्ता कम्पनियों द्वारा समामेलन योजना के अनुमोदन हेत् कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 230 से 232 के तहत 22 दिसंबर 2020 को एक याचिका संयुक्त रुप से दाखिल की गयी थी और कथित यचिका की सुनवाई राष्ट्रीय कम्पनी विधि अधिकरण, नई दिल्ली पीठ के समक्ष 11 मार्च 2021 को सुनवाई हेत् निर्धारित की गयी है। कथित याचिका का समर्थन या विरोध करने वाले किसी व्यक्ति को अपने इरादे की सूचना याचिकाकर्ता के एडवोकेट के पास अपने द्वारा या अपने अधिवक्ता द्वारा हस्ताक्षरित अपने पूर्ण नाम तथा पते सहित इस प्रकार भेजी जाये ताकि वह याचिकाकर्ता के एडवोकेट के पास याचिका की सुनवाई की निर्धारित तिथि से अधिकतम दो (2) दिन पूर्व पहुँच जाए, यदि वह याचिका का विरोध करता है



यह ई-नीलामी बिकी अचल सम्पत्ति है।

यह नोटिस सार्वजनिव खातों में वित्तीय परिसम्प आधार पर" 18.03,20 ईएमडी/दस्तावेज ऑन पंजीकृत करवाएंगे और E बेची जाने वाली सं

शाखा का नाम तथा खाता/उधारकर्ता का नाम

1. बैंक ऑफ इंडिया- बरेलं